
Everyone likes music.

We use music to connect with each other. 

We do this by

• listening 

• singing 

• dancing

People use music to show how they feel. 

In the past people used music to tell the news.

In aboriginal culture people use music to 
share their stories.
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Music therapy is used with children with 

Down Syndrome.

Music can help people learn new skills. 

This can be learning to move or talk.

Sounds and words are repeated. 

That makes it easy to remember songs.

Music therapy

Therapists use music to help people.

When children remember parts of a song it 

makes them happy. 

It gives them confidence.



Music therapy is safe and fun.

Nursery rhymes are good for that.

For more information about music therapy 

go to website 

www.jammusictherapy.com

If they hear it more often, they might be 

able to

• make sounds

• learn words 

• make movements 


